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EXQ - Metric Straight Fitting 
LT Metallic Range 

  

 
 
 

 

 Material 
- Nickel Plated Brass 
- Brass Seal 
- Silicone O'ring 
- Nylon Anti-Abrasion Throat 
 

Features 
- Metallic Fitting for use with Liquid Tight Conduit 
- Ex eb Ex tb Approved  
- Suitable for use in zones 1, 2, 21 and 22 
 

Approvals 

 

Certification & Standards 
Approved to: EN/IEC 60079-0, 60079-7, 60079-31 

IEC 61386 Compliant 
Type Examination 
Certificates: 

For use with Ex LT Conduits 
Baseefa 15 ATEX 0175X, IECEx BAS 15.0130X 
Ex eb IIC Gb 
Ex tb IIIC Db 

Temperature: EX*HC -35°C to +105°C 
EX*T -20°C to +70°C 
EX*B -20°C to +70°C 
EX*UB -20°C to +70°C 

 

   

Compatible with: EX*B, EX*T, EX*HC, EX*UB Conduits  /  Colour: Nickel Plated Brass 

 
Part No. 

Conduit Size Thread 
Metric 

 
Length (mm) 

Across 
Flats (mm) 

 
GID Codes Metric (mm) US Trade (Inch) 

EXQM0303 
EXQM0304 
EXQM0404 
EXQM0505 
EXQM0606 
EXQM0707 
EXQM0808 
EXQM0909 

16 
16 
20 
25 
32 
40 
50 
63 

3/8" 
3/8" 
1/2" 
3/4" 
1" 
1-1/4" 
1-1/2" 
2" 

M16x1.5 
M20x1.5 
M20x1.5 
M25x1.5 
M32x1.5 
M40x1.5 
M50x1.5 
M63x1.5 

21.0 
21.0 
22.0 
25.0 
30.0 
38.0 
41.0 
46.0 

25.4 
25.4 
28.5 
35.0 
42.0 
52.0 
60.0 
70.0 

7TCA297120R0191 
7TCA297120R0192 
7TCA297120R0193 
7TCA297120R0194 
7TCA297120R0195 
7TCA297120R0196 
7TCA297120R0197 
7TCA297120R0198 


